
Date Time Topic
Friday, October 7, 2022 8:00PM-9:00PM SYLLOGISM

Monday, October 10, 2022 8:00PM-9:00PM SYLLOGISM
Tuesday, October 11, 2022 8:00PM-9:00PM INEQUALITIES

Wednesday, October 12, 2022 8:00PM-9:00PM INEQUALITIES
Thursday, October 13, 2022 8:00PM-9:00PM DIRECTION AND DISTANCE

Friday, October 14, 2022 8:00PM-9:00PM ALPHANUMERIC SERIES
Monday, October 17, 2022 8:00PM-9:00PM BLOOD RELATION
Tuesday, October 18, 2022 8:00PM-9:00PM BLOOD RELATION

Wednesday, October 19, 2022 8:00PM-9:00PM PUZZLES/SEATING ARRANGEMENT
Thursday, October 20, 2022 8:00PM-9:00PM PUZZLES/SEATING ARRANGEMENT

Friday, October 21, 2022 8:00PM-9:00PM PUZZLES/SEATING ARRANGEMENT
Saturday, October 22, 2022 8:00PM-9:00PM PUZZLES/SEATING ARRANGEMENT

Friday, October 28, 2022 8:00PM-9:00PM PUZZLES/SEATING ARRANGEMENT
Saturday, October 29, 2022 8:00PM-9:00PM PUZZLES/SEATING ARRANGEMENT
Monday, October 31, 2022 8:00PM-9:00PM PUZZLES/SEATING ARRANGEMENT

Tuesday, November 1, 2022 8:00PM-9:00PM PUZZLES/SEATING ARRANGEMENT
Wednesday, November 2, 2022 8:00PM-9:00PM MACHINE INPUT
Thursday, November 3, 2022 8:00PM-9:00PM LOGICAL REASONING

Friday, November 4, 2022 8:00PM-9:00PM LOGICAL REASONING
Monday, November 7, 2022 8:00PM-9:00PM MISCELLANEOUS
Tuesday, November 8, 2022 8:00PM-9:00PM MISCELLANEOUS

Wednesday, November 9, 2022 8:00PM-9:00PM MISCELLANEOUS
Thursday, November 10, 2022 8:00PM-9:00PM MISCELLANEOUS


